
2019001 Growthpoint EP Super 8
BS 12 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA071159 EDEN

A1

[1] Roux DELPORT

BYE

3

4

TSA091045

TSA081224

BOR

EP

Arron LOUW

Oliver BLACK 1-6, 7-5, 6-1

5

6

TSA081041 WP

A3

[3] Asher  CHIMEDZA

BYE

7

8

TSA071520

TSA081082

BOR

EP

Jayden HEIBERG

Oluhle SENTI 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA071605

TSA081358

EP

EP

Matthew WHITE

Jacques DU TOIT 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA081149

TSA081032

Winelands

Winelands

Jacobus HORNE 

[4] Jean JOUBERT 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA081398

TSA081352

EP

EP

Eben PEENS

Buhlebenkosi NGWENYA 6-0, 6-2

15

16
TSA071187 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Clark WEHMEYER

[1] Roux DELPORT

Oliver BLACK

6-1, 6-1

[3] Asher  CHIMEDZA

Oluhle SENTI

6-4, 6-0

Jacques DU TOIT

[4] Jean JOUBERT

6-1, 6-2

Eben PEENS

[2] Clark WEHMEYER

6-1, 6-1

Roux DELPORT

Asher  CHIMEDZA

Jean JOUBERT

Eben PEENS

Oliver BLACK

Oluhle SENTI 6-4, 6-3

Jacques DU TOIT

[2] Clark WEHMEYER 6-2, 1-6, 10-3

Oluhle SENTI

Jacques DU TOIT

6-3, 6-0

Position 5-8

Oluhle SENTI

Oliver BLACK

[2] Clark WEHMEYER 6-2, 6-2

Position 7-8

Oliver BLACK



Position 9-16

E1

BYE

Arron LOUW

E2

BYE

Jayden HEIBERG

Matthew WHITE

Jacobus HORNE 6-0, 6-1

E4

Buhlebenkosi NGWENYA

BYE

Arron LOUW

Jayden HEIBERG

6-2, 6-0

Jacobus HORNE 

Buhlebenkosi NGWENYA

6-0, 6-0

Arron LOUW

Jacobus HORNE 

6-2, 6-4

Arron LOUW

Jayden HEIBERG

Buhlebenkosi NGWENYA 6-0, 6-0

Position 11-12

Jayden HEIBERG

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Matthew WHITE

BYE

G3

BYE

Matthew WHITE

Position 13-16

Matthew WHITE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

